XJ

DESIGN

brand -
Supplier Address Delivery Address
Nigel Pearce Sian Brooks
Bagco Ltd The Gower Gin Company Ltd.
Unit 3, Churchill Court Highfield
Hortons Way Port Eynon
Westerham Swansea
TN16 1BT SA3 INL
United Kingdom United Kingdom
Purchase Order
Purchase Order No. 5975-7966 Account Manager Christian Jacka
Date 26/06/2024 Telephone +44-1543-624122
Delivery date ASAP E-mail chris(@xjdesign.co.uk
Dear Nigel,
We would like to order the following:
Product no. Product Description Quantity Unit price
R3100-R3109 Tonbridge Eco Recycled 6 Can Cooler Bag 100 225
6 Can cooler model in REACH compliant 210d RPET. With a front slip pocket,
insulated inner material and carry strap. Food Safe certified.
Product Size: (H)15 x (W)23 x (D)14.5cm
Price shown includes 1-colour print to 1 position (Front, Top or Back).
Origination Origination 1 25.00
Carriage Delivery 1 11.00
Subtotal
VAT 20%
Total
Reference Please note our PO number: "5975-7966", and quote it on your invoices.

XJ Design Ltd
Advantage House,Stowe Court,Stowe Street, Lichfield, WS13 6AQ
VAT No. 182 8096 81| Registered in England and Wales No. 08781347

- digital

Subtotal
225.00

25.00
1.00

261.00
52.20

313.20



