

brand design print digital

Supplier Address

Nigel Pearce Bagco Ltd Unit 3, Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham TN16 1BT

United Kingdom

Delivery Address

Sian Brooks The Gower Gin Company Ltd.

Highfield

Port Eynon Swansea

SA3 INL

United Kingdom

Purchase Order

Purchase Order No. 5975-7966 Date 26/06/2024 Delivery date

ASAP

Account Manager Telephone

Christian Jacka +44-1543-624122

E-mail chris@xjdesign.co.uk

Dear Nigel,

We would like to order the following:

Product no.	Product Description	Quantity	Unit price	Subtotal
R3100-R3109	Tonbridge Eco Recycled 6 Can Cooler Bag	100	2.25	225.00
	6 Can cooler model in REACH compliant 210d RPET. With a front slip pocket, insulated inner material and carry strap. Food Safe certified.			
	Product Size: (H)15 x (W)23 x (D)14.5cm			
	Price shown includes 1-colour print to 1 position (Front, Top or Back).			
Origination	Origination	1	25.00	25.00
Carriage	Delivery	1	11.00	11.00
		Subtotal		261.00
		VAT 20%		52.20
			Total	313.20

Reference Please note our PO number: "5975-7966", and quote it on your invoices.